Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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316X SE
9 E

100 E
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18 E
70 E

Josh Fogle

Rafael Revelo Sr.

Ryan Peterson

Sofia Amadio
David Kolb
Greg White
Michael Luhm
Mario Pernetti
Pittman Wallace

Christopher
Newman

Joshua Ly
Matt Ray

Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400

Kawasaki
Ninja400R

Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400
Yamaha YZF-R3

Kawasaki EX400

Kawasaki Ninja 400

Yamaha YZF-R3

2021 / Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight /
20210327

11:41.175
11:53.915

12:11.588

12:31.334
12:44.492
12:46.936
12:57.864
13:35.037

00.000

00.000

00.000
00.000

01:55.847
01:56.141

01:59.848

02:03.497
02:04.723
02:05.993
02:07.127
02:14.228

00.000 00.000
12.740 12.740

30413 17.673

50.159 19.746
01:03.317 13.158
01:05.761 02.444
01:16.689 10.928
01:53.862 37.173

7L 7L

7L 00.000

7L 00.000
7L 00.000
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